NAHATA J.N.M.S MAHAVIDYALAYA

DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC (August, 2024 toJanuary2025)

TIME/
SEM

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-01.00

01.00-02.00

MUCG MCC
P.B

02.00-03.00

03.00-04.00
MUCG P.B

04.00-05.00

MUCG P.B

MUCG DSC
P.B

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-01.00

01.00-02.00

MUCG MCC

02.00-03.00

03.00-04.00

04.00-05.00

P.B+PP

DSE P.B

MUCG SEC
P.B +PP

MUCG DSE A
P.B +PP

10.00-11.00

TIME/
SEM

11.00-12.00
MCC P.M+PP

12.00-01.00

01.00-02.00

02.00-03.00

03.00-04.00

04.00-05.00

DSE P.B

DSE P.M+PP

GE P.B+PP




TIME/
SEM

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-01.00

01.00-02.00

02.00-03.00

03.00-04.00
MCC P.B+PP

04.00-05.00

DSE P.M+PP

GEP.B

TIME/

SEM

MCCP.M

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-01.00

01.00-02.00

02.00-03.00

03.00-04.00

04.00-05.00

DSE P.M

GE
P.M

TIME/
SEM

10.00-
11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-01.00

01.00-
02.00

02.00-03.00

03.00-

04.00

04.00-05.00

DSE P.M
+PP

GE
P.M+PP







